 Durable food grade polypropylene
 Permanent moulded graduations
 Non-drip spout design
 Thumb grip on handle
 Highly translucent
 Available in 4 sizes
Kartell Short Form Poly Measuring Jugs
AUK. Only from

Isodium Hydroxide 100% Yes
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Made in Italy
BRISBANE        |        MELBOURNE        |        LEETON        |        SYDNEY
Freecall 1800 211 290       |       www.food.care       |       team@food.care
Suitable for use with Foodstuff: EC Regulation 1935/2004 & EC Regulation 2023/2006
Approvals
Description Code
500 ml with 25 ml Divisions SJP-1156
1 Litre with 50 ml Divisions SJP-1157
2 Litre with 50 ml Divisions SJP-1158
3 Litre with 100 ml Divisions SJP-1159
5 Litre with 250 ml Divisions SJP-1160